
Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Kiel 59 7
2 Oostburg 68 8
3 Two Rivers 96 8
4 Cedar Grove - Belgium 111 7
5 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 155 8
6 Valders 170 8
7 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 186 6
8 NEWCHAA 238 6
9 North Fond du Lac 262 7
10 Random Lake 266 6
11 Mishicot 284 5
12 Reedsville 307 7
13 Roncalli 320 6
14 Howards Grove 339 6
15 New Holstein 420 5

Hilbert 2
Kohler 2
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Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Female

1 120 Anna Gallagher 00:15:04Two Rivers 6:16 min/m1 1
2 123 Mikaela Helling 00:15:04Two Rivers 6:16 min/m2 2
3 974 Caris Jaeger 00:16:19Oostburg 6:48 min/m1 3
4 661 Elle Teske 00:16:24Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 6:50 min/m1 4
5 19 Halle Van Horn 00:16:28Random Lake 6:52 min/m1 5
6 758 Jocelyn Aprill 00:16:47Kiel 6:59 min/m1 6
7 764 Zoe Watson 00:16:51Kiel 7:01 min/m2 7
8 763 Lydia Vander Meer 00:17:04Kiel 7:06 min/m3 8
9 762 Ellie Mueller 00:17:08Kiel 7:08 min/m4 9
10 711 Dani Damrow 00:17:11Howards Grove 7:09 min/m1 10
11 270 Ava Lorenz 00:17:17Winnebago Lutheran Academy 7:12 min/m1 11
12 976 Payton Navis 00:17:18Oostburg 7:12 min/m2 12
13 640 Faith Konzak 00:17:22Cedar Grove - Belgium 7:14 min/m1 13
14 973 Minnie Hoffman 00:17:24Oostburg 7:15 min/m3 14
15 639 Hadley Heimerman 00:17:24Cedar Grove - Belgium 7:15 min/m2 15
16 121 Jenna Green 00:17:29Two Rivers 7:17 min/m3 16
17 177 Avery Kauth 00:17:33Valders 7:19 min/m1 17
18 125 Olivia Stanley 00:17:39Two Rivers 7:21 min/m4 18
19 977 Ella Stader 00:17:41Oostburg 7:22 min/m4 19
20 978 Natalie Walker 00:17:44Oostburg 7:23 min/m5 20
21 641 Lyndsay Sass 00:17:52Cedar Grove - Belgium 7:26 min/m3 21
22 972 Sabryn Bley 00:18:03Oostburg 7:31 min/m6 22
23 946 Lauren Stettbacher 00:18:03North Fond du Lac 7:31 min/m1 23
24 890 Margaret Delaney 00:18:04NEWCHAA 7:32 min/m1 24
25 794 Sophia Hamilton 00:18:04Kohler 7:32 min/m1 <5
26 274 Anna Schwartz 00:18:09Winnebago Lutheran Academy 7:34 min/m2 25
27 657 Edee Meyers 00:18:11Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 7:34 min/m2 26
28 975 Maggie Kolste 00:18:13Oostburg 7:35 min/m7 27
29 642 Cheyenne Simonet 00:18:15Cedar Grove - Belgium 7:36 min/m4 28
30 759 Aubrey Arnold 00:18:19Kiel 7:38 min/m5 29
31 760 Reagan Isselmann 00:18:20Kiel 7:38 min/m6 30
32 182 Andie Taylor 00:18:24Valders 7:40 min/m2 31
33 179 Sage Meyer 00:18:25Valders 7:40 min/m3 32
34 832 Brooke Grossheim 00:18:26Mishicot 7:40 min/m1 33
35 637 Elise Brill 00:18:28Cedar Grove - Belgium 7:41 min/m5 34
36 893 Eleanor Kirsteatter 00:18:35NEWCHAA 7:44 min/m2 35
37 36 Grace Rezba 00:18:35Reedsville 7:44 min/m1 36
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Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Female

38 971 Holly Bley 00:18:46Oostburg 7:49 min/m8 >7
39 272 MacKenzie Rockow 00:18:52Winnebago Lutheran Academy 7:51 min/m3 37
40 761 Abby Moore 00:18:52Kiel 7:51 min/m7 38
41 175 Brianna Backhaus 00:18:56Valders 7:53 min/m4 39
42 267 Ella  Borgwardt 00:19:01Winnebago Lutheran Academy 7:55 min/m4 40
43 74 Lydia Maternowski 00:19:03Roncalli 7:56 min/m1 41
44 268 Chloe Dorst 00:19:09Winnebago Lutheran Academy 7:58 min/m5 42
45 833 Cora Stodola 00:19:15Mishicot 8:01 min/m2 43
46 72 Jena Garceau 00:19:21Roncalli 8:04 min/m2 44
47 830 Zoi Campion 00:19:22Mishicot 8:04 min/m3 45
48 659 Lucy Sutcliffe 00:19:23Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 8:04 min/m3 46
49 940 Jamie Catania 00:19:24North Fond du Lac 8:05 min/m2 47
50 873 Eliana Schroeder 00:19:32New Holstein 8:08 min/m1 48
51 660 Sabrina Tanouye 00:19:32Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 8:08 min/m4 49
52 33 Makayla Junk 00:19:33Reedsville 8:08 min/m2 50
53 180 Kristen Pederson 00:19:37Valders 8:10 min/m5 51
54 269 Maddie  Loehr 00:19:37Winnebago Lutheran Academy 8:10 min/m6 52
55 178 Alayna Litz 00:19:39Valders 8:11 min/m6 53
56 944 Adi Moser 00:19:39North Fond du Lac 8:11 min/m3 54
57 894 Abigail Matthys 00:19:42NEWCHAA 8:12 min/m3 55
58 638 Ella Carian 00:19:43Cedar Grove - Belgium 8:13 min/m6 56
59 892 Melissa Keller 00:19:45NEWCHAA 8:14 min/m4 57
60 17 Sydney Blaszczyk 00:19:45Random Lake 8:14 min/m2 58
61 119 Emma Cooley 00:19:50Two Rivers 8:15 min/m5 59
62 18 Tara Eggert 00:19:54Random Lake 8:17 min/m3 60
63 658 Ariana Parnitzke 00:19:59Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 8:19 min/m5 61
64 176 Ellie Hove 00:20:02Valders 8:21 min/m7 62
65 710 Mary Athorp 00:20:04Howards Grove 8:21 min/m2 63
66 656 Savannah Klapperich 00:20:07Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 8:23 min/m6 64
67 273 Audrey Schumacher 00:20:11Winnebago Lutheran Academy 8:24 min/m7 65
68 22 Callie Vorpahl 00:20:11Random Lake 8:24 min/m4 66
69 895 Madison Rasku 00:20:11NEWCHAA 8:24 min/m5 67
70 945 Kiana Schroufnagel 00:20:11North Fond du Lac 8:24 min/m4 68
71 124 Maggie Klinkner 00:20:11Two Rivers 8:24 min/m6 69
72 942 Emma Maravilla 00:20:12North Fond du Lac 8:25 min/m5 70
73 39 Megan Vandyke 00:20:16Reedsville 8:26 min/m3 71
74 181 Samady Romo 00:20:17Valders 8:27 min/m8 >7
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Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 3, 2020

Female

75 943 Grace Maurer 00:20:17North Fond du Lac 8:27 min/m6 72
76 75 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:20:29Roncalli 8:32 min/m3 73
77 34 Jordyn Ossmann 00:20:32Reedsville 8:33 min/m4 74
78 636 Mallory Arroyo 00:20:34Cedar Grove - Belgium 8:34 min/m7 75
79 35 Olivia Pautz 00:20:35Reedsville 8:34 min/m5 76
80 21 Riley Schoneman 00:20:43Random Lake 8:38 min/m5 77
81 834 Kayla Thielbar 00:20:48Mishicot 8:40 min/m4 78
82 70 India Anclam 00:20:55Roncalli 8:43 min/m4 79
83 891 Ellyse Haller 00:21:00NEWCHAA 8:45 min/m6 80
84 941 Marissa Kottke 00:21:01North Fond du Lac 8:45 min/m7 81
85 116 Maesen Roberts 00:21:01Two Rivers 8:45 min/m7 82
86 71 Ella Cvetezar 00:21:06Roncalli 8:47 min/m5 83
87 271 Eliza Rabe 00:21:20Winnebago Lutheran Academy 8:53 min/m8 >7
88 715 Kalena Wesener 00:21:33Howards Grove 8:58 min/m3 84
89 831 Valerie Driscoll 00:21:43Mishicot 9:03 min/m5 85
90 20 Courtney Rathke 00:21:51Random Lake 9:06 min/m6 86
91 37 Trinity Schlorf 00:21:51Reedsville 9:06 min/m6 87
92 126 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:22:02Two Rivers 9:11 min/m8 >7
93 38 Sarah Towne 00:22:07Reedsville 9:13 min/m7 88
94 714 Carleigh Milz 00:22:19Howards Grove 9:17 min/m4 89
95 872 Eva Salchert 00:22:21New Holstein 9:19 min/m2 90
96 697 Ashley Paredes 00:22:26Hilbert 9:20 min/m1 <5
97 73 Emma Holsen 00:22:44Roncalli 9:28 min/m6 91
98 870 Madeline Boehnlein 00:23:02New Holstein 9:36 min/m3 92
99 713 Analise McMillan 00:23:22Howards Grove 9:44 min/m5 93

100 871 Autumn Born 00:23:48New Holstein 9:55 min/m4 94
101 793 Sofie Cunliffe-owen 00:24:46Kohler 10:19 min/m2 <5
102 698 Emmery Wiese 00:24:53Hilbert 10:22 min/m2 <5
103 712 Olivia Lutzke 00:27:59Howards Grove 11:39 min/m6 95
104 874 Danika Turba 00:29:36New Holstein 12:20 min/m5 96
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Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Team Results with Individual Times
September 3, 2020 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
01:26:12Team Time

1 6 758 Jocelyn Aprill 16:47.9 6
2 7 764 Zoe Watson 16:51.9 7
3 8 763 Lydia Vander Meer 17:04.7 8
4 9 762 Ellie Mueller 17:08.1 9
5 30 759 Aubrey Arnold 18:19.5 29
6 31 760 Reagan Isselmann 18:20.4 30
7 40 761 Abby Moore 18:52.4 38

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:26:28Team Time

1 3 974 Caris Jaeger 16:19.3 3
2 12 976 Payton Navis 17:18.7 12
3 14 973 Minnie Hoffman 17:24.4 14
4 19 977 Ella Stader 17:41.3 19
5 20 978 Natalie Walker 17:44.2 20
6 22 972 Sabryn Bley 18:03.0 22
7 28 975 Maggie Kolste 18:13.1 27
8 38 971 Holly Bley 18:46.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
01:25:08Team Time

1 1 120 Anna Gallagher 15:04.3 1
2 2 123 Mikaela Helling 15:04.4 2
3 16 121 Jenna Green 17:29.9 16
4 18 125 Olivia Stanley 17:39.7 18
5 61 119 Emma Cooley 19:50.1 59
6 71 124 Maggie Klinkner 20:11.9 69
7 85 116 Maesen Roberts 21:01.9 82
8 92 126 Kaitlyn Traeger 22:02.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cedar Grove - Belgium

Team Points
01:29:22Team Time

1 13 640 Faith Konzak 17:22.1 13
2 15 639 Hadley Heimerman 17:24.5 15
3 21 641 Lyndsay Sass 17:52.4 21
4 29 642 Cheyenne Simonet 18:15.0 28
5 35 637 Elise Brill 18:28.2 34
6 58 638 Ella Carian 19:43.9 56
7 78 636 Mallory Arroyo 20:34.1 75
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Team name:
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Winnebago Lutheran Academy

Team Points
01:32:31Team Time

1 11 270 Ava Lorenz 17:17.9 11
2 26 274 Anna Schwartz 18:09.9 25
3 39 272 MacKenzie Rockow 18:52.4 37
4 42 267 Ella  Borgwardt 19:01.9 40
5 44 268 Chloe Dorst 19:09.0 42
6 54 269 Maddie  Loehr 19:37.5 52
7 67 273 Audrey Schumacher 20:11.3 65
8 87 271 Eliza Rabe 21:20.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
01:32:57Team Time

1 17 177 Avery Kauth 17:33.9 17
2 32 182 Andie Taylor 18:24.6 31
3 33 179 Sage Meyer 18:25.2 32
4 41 175 Brianna Backhaus 18:56.9 39
5 53 180 Kristen Pederson 19:37.0 51
6 55 178 Alayna Litz 19:39.2 53
7 64 176 Ellie Hove 20:02.9 62
8 74 181 Samady Romo 20:17.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 186 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah

Team Points
01:33:32Team Time

1 4 661 Elle Teske 16:24.4 4
2 27 657 Edee Meyers 18:11.7 26
3 48 659 Lucy Sutcliffe 19:23.9 46
4 51 660 Sabrina Tanouye 19:32.8 49
5 63 658 Ariana Parnitzke 19:59.1 61
6 66 656 Savannah Klapperich 20:07.9 64

Team name:
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points
01:36:20Team Time

1 24 890 Margaret Delaney 18:04.9 24
2 36 893 Eleanor Kirsteatter 18:35.2 35
3 57 894 Abigail Matthys 19:42.8 55
4 59 892 Melissa Keller 19:45.7 57
5 69 895 Madison Rasku 20:11.7 67
6 83 891 Ellyse Haller 21:00.4 80

Team name:
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

North Fond du Lac

Team Points
01:37:32Team Time

1 23 946 Lauren Stettbacher 18:03.6 23
2 49 940 Jamie Catania 19:24.8 47
3 56 944 Adi Moser 19:39.4 54
4 70 945 Kiana Schroufnagel 20:11.9 68
5 72 942 Emma Maravilla 20:12.5 70
6 75 943 Grace Maurer 20:17.6 72
7 84 941 Marissa Kottke 21:01.2 81
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Team name:
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

North Fond du Lac

Team Points
01:37:32Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 266 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points
01:37:04Team Time

1 5 19 Halle Van Horn 16:28.9 5
2 60 17 Sydney Blaszczyk 19:45.7 58
3 62 18 Tara Eggert 19:54.0 60
4 68 22 Callie Vorpahl 20:11.4 66
5 80 21 Riley Schoneman 20:43.9 77
6 90 20 Courtney Rathke 21:51.6 86

Team name:
Team result: 284 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
01:39:36Team Time

1 34 832 Brooke Grossheim 18:26.2 33
2 45 833 Cora Stodola 19:15.1 43
3 47 830 Zoi Campion 19:22.2 45
4 81 834 Kayla Thielbar 20:48.6 78
5 89 831 Valerie Driscoll 21:43.8 85

Team name:
Team result: 307 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Reedsville

Team Points
01:39:33Team Time

1 37 36 Grace Rezba 18:35.4 36
2 52 33 Makayla Junk 19:33.5 50
3 73 39 Megan Vandyke 20:16.4 71
4 77 34 Jordyn Ossmann 20:32.2 74
5 79 35 Olivia Pautz 20:35.4 76
6 91 37 Trinity Schlorf 21:51.9 87
7 93 38 Sarah Towne 22:07.7 88

Team name:
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
01:40:57Team Time

1 43 74 Lydia Maternowski 19:03.9 41
2 46 72 Jena Garceau 19:21.7 44
3 76 75 Elizabeth Schmidt 20:29.0 73
4 82 70 India Anclam 20:55.9 79
5 86 71 Ella Cvetezar 21:06.4 83
6 97 73 Emma Holsen 22:44.1 91

Team name:
Team result: 339 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
01:44:30Team Time

1 10 711 Dani Damrow 17:11.1 10
2 65 710 Mary Athorp 20:04.4 63
3 88 715 Kalena Wesener 21:33.1 84
4 94 714 Carleigh Milz 22:19.1 89
5 99 713 Analise McMillan 23:22.7 93
6 103 712 Olivia Lutzke 27:59.2 95
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Team name:
Team result: 420 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

New Holstein

Team Points
01:58:21Team Time

1 50 873 Eliana Schroeder 19:32.1 48
2 95 872 Eva Salchert 22:21.6 90
3 98 870 Madeline Boehnlein 23:02.8 92
4 100 871 Autumn Born 23:48.4 94
5 104 874 Danika Turba 29:36.2 96

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hilbert

Team Points
Team Time

1 96 697 Ashley Paredes 22:26.3 <5
2 102 698 Emmery Wiese 24:53.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 794 Sophia Hamilton 18:04.9 <5
2 101 793 Sofie Cunliffe-owen 24:46.8 <5
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